
LUNCHTIME Infant - Choir
Club Spring 1  2025

Marton Primary Academy and Nursery is running a club.

Children in years Year 1 and  Year 2  are invited to join this
LUNCHTIME Club with Mrs Nixon  You will be taken for

lunch at 11.45 p.m. and then you will join the club
through the playground door of year 6.

Book online NOW for FREE!

http://dashboard.clubbly.co.uk/clubs/18082

Please book ASAP -
places limited to 20

Venue: Marton Primary
Academy and Nursery

Day: Wednesday

From: Wed 06 Nov 2024

To: Wed 21 May 2025

Except:
Wed 18 Dec 2024
Wed 25 Dec 2024
Wed 01 Jan 2025
Wed 08 Jan 2025
Wed 19 Feb 2025
Wed 26 Feb 2025
Wed 16 Apr 2025
Wed 23 Apr 2025

Age group: Yr1 - Yr2

Time: 12:00PM - 12:30PM

Cost: £0.00 for 21 sessions!

Bookings are made online,
just follow the link on this
page

Bookings are made on a
'first come, first served'
basis

Tel: 01253838556

http://dashboard.clubbly.co.uk/clubs/18082

